Jon Hunter

hunter@lopo.ca

www.lopo.ca

www.artstation.com/jonhunter

Skills

Kit

Career 2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017-2016

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014/15

2014

2013/14

2013

2013

Education

Portfolio
and
References

Comprehensive knowledge of Adobe Photoshop, Adobe lllustrator, Adobe After Effects, 3D Studio Max, Mudbox
Extraordinary drawing skills with quick, accurate and realistic results in modelling and rendering

More than two decades of experience in film as well as concept art, graphic design, graphic novels

Flexible, highly motivated and detail conscious art department member

Able to establish and meet work priorities and deadlines with extremely fast graphic design skills

Creative and familiar with a wide variety of mediums in the Fine Arts field

Available upon request

Langdon Series - Toronto
Concept Artist for

Property Master Brian Patrick
Art Director Michaela Cheyne

American Gods Season lll - Toronto

1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Supervising Art Director Aleks Mirankovich and
Art Director Michaela Cheyne

Green Room - Toronto

1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Supervising Art Director Aleks Mirankovich and
Art Director Michaela Cheyne

Dodge and Miles Season |, Toronto
Concept Artist
Production Designer Aidan Leroux

Tales From The Loop - Series, Winnepeg
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Peter Grundy

Mrs. America Season |, Toronto
Graphic Designer
Production Designer Mara LePere-Schloop

Let It Snow - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Aleks Marinkovich

Shazam - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Aleks Marinkovich

American Gods Season Il - Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Mun Ying Kwun

Taken Il - Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Aleks Marinkovich

Cinespace Studio Designs - Toronto
Graphic Designer/Concept Artist
Project Director Jim Mirkropoulos

The Machine - Toronto
Graphic Designer
Art Director Dean O'Dell

Little Italy- Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Dennis Davenport

KIN - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Dennis Davenport

American Gods Season | - Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Rory Cheyne

Suicide Squad - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Brandt Gordon

The Expanse - Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Tony lanni

Pixels - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Richard Johnson

Hemlock Grove Season Il - Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Dean O'Dell

Bitten - Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Dennis Davenport

Best Man Il - Holiday - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Aleks Marinkovich

YORK UNIVERSITY - Toronto, ON
Bachelor of Fine Arts Honours Degree,
Visual Arts Studio

Specialization: drawing, painting, computer

painting, design, print making, sculpture and

interdisciplinary studio
Minor in Cinema Studies

2013

2011

2012

2012

2011

2011

2012-13

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2005

2004-05

UNIVERSITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK - Fredericton, NB

Minor in Women'’s Studies

RUNNYMEDE COLLEGIATE INSTITUTE - Toronto, ON

Received Certificate of Bilingualism

Lucky 7 - Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Dean O'Dell

Combat Hospital - Toronto
Graphic Designer 1st Asst Art Director
Art Director Dennis Davenport

Pacific Rim - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Elinor Rose Galbraith

Rewind - Pilot, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Dean O'Dell

Resident Evil 5: Retribution - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Dan Yarhi

Cosmopolis - Feature, Toronto
Graphic Designer 1st Asst Art Director
Production Designer Arv Greywal

Hemlock Grove Season | - Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Dean O’Dell

Perception - Toronto, ON
Graphic Designer 1st Asst Art Director
Art Director Dennis Davenport

Falling Skies - Toronto, ON

Graphic Designer 1st Asst Art Director (Production of
Production Designer

Rob Gray

Beg Bugs - New Orleans, LA

Graphic Designer/Concept Artist for preproduction
Created creature designs & storyboards

for Writer/Producer Daniel Jouet

Love, Wedding, Marriage - New Orleans
Graphic Designer
Art Director Monique Champagne

RED - Feature, Toronto
Graphic Designer 1st Asst Art Director
Art Director Brandt Gordon

Resident Evil 4: Afterlife - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Brandt Gordon

Boondock Saints Il - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Dennis Davenport

The Love Guru - Feature, Toronto
Graphic Designer
Art Director Dennis Davenport

Boyana Film Studio - Toronto, ON

Graphic Designer (Boyana Film Studio Bulgaria
Designed a 4 city block permanent Ext. Set)
Production Designer Arv Greywal

Hairspray - Feature, Toronto
Graphic Designer
Art Director Dennis Davenport

The Lookout - Feature, Winnipeg
Graphic Designer
Art Director Dennis Davenport

The Hades Factor - Toronto
Graphic Designer
Art Director Dennis Davenport

Get Rich or Die Trying - Feature, Toronto
1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer
Art Director Dennis Davenport

The West Wing - Toronto
Graphic Designer
Art Director Dennis Davenport

Interests
and
Achievements

2004

2004

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

1998

-02

Ice Princess - Feature, Toronto
Graphic Designer 2nd Assistant Art Director
Art Director Dennis Davenport

LAND OF THE DEAD - Feature, Toronto
Graphic Designer
Production Designer Arv Greywall

Welcome To Mooseport - Feature, Toronto
Graphic Designer 2nd Assistant Art Director
Art Director Mike Shocrylas

Godsend - Feature, Toronto

Graphic Designer

Reduced signs of age on image of Robert DeNiro
Art Director Arv Greywall

Fallen Angel - MOV, Toronto, ON
Contracted Graphic Designer
Art Director Vlasta Svoboda

The Inlaws - Feature, Toronto
Graphic Designer 2nd Assistant Art Director
Art Director Dennis Davenport

Bulletproof Monk - Feature, Toronto
Contracted Graphic Designer
Art Director Arv Greywall

The Recruit - Feature, Toronto
2nd Assistant Art Director
Art Director Dennis Davenport

Resident Evil 1 - Feature, Toronto
2nd Assistant Art Director Canadian crew
Art Director Peter Grundy

Spider - Feature, Toronto

2nd Assistant Art Director

DGC Award for Outstanding Achievement in a
Art Director Arv Greywall

K19: The Widow Maker - Feature, Toronto

2nd Assistant Art Director

Art Director Arv Greywall

Authentic 1961 Russian period piece; all graphics
produced in Cyrillic

EXIT WOUNDS - Feature, Toronto
2nd Assistant Art Director
Production Designer Paul Austerberry

Thomas & the Magic Railroad - Feature, Toronto
Digital Matte Artist

Assistant to Richard Kreigler, whose work is featured in

Starship Troopers, Contact and Star Trek: Insurrection

Finding Forester - Feature, Toronto
2nd Assistant Art Director (Daily)
Art Director Arv Greywall

The Moving of Sophia Myles - MOW, Toronto ON
2nd Assistant Art Director
Production Designer Ray Lorenz

Thomas & the Magic Railroad - Feature, Toronto
2nd Assistant Art Director
Art Director Lucinda Zak

The Museum Project - Feature, Toronto
Contract Artist Robert Maplethorpe Docudrama
Art Dept. Golden Globe Award

Art Director Arv Greywall

Robocop: Prime Directives 1-4 - MOW, Toronto
3rd Assistant Art Director

Production Designer Tim Boyd and

Art Director Andrew Hull

Bruiser - Feature, Toronto

3rd Assistant Art Director

Production Designer Sandy Kybartas and
Director George A. Romero

Earth: The Final Conflict - Series, Toronto

Art Department Production Assistant

Drew storyboards, sculpted props for Art Director
Adam Kolodziej and assisted David Best

DGA Art Direction Nomination for American Gods (2018)

Nomicated Approved as full member of the DGC (November 1999)

Directors’ Guild Art Department Apprentice (July 1998)

Specialization in storyboards, 3D visualization and illustration for

concept design

*Available upon request or visit www.lopo.ca and www.artstation.com/jonhunter



