

Skills

Comprehensive knowledge of Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Illustrator, Adobe After Effects, 3D Studio Max, Mudbox
 Extraordinary drawing skills with quick, accurate and realistic results in modelling and rendering
 More than two decades of experience in film as well as concept art, graphic design, graphic novels
 Flexible, highly motivated and detail conscious art department member
 Able to establish and meet work priorities and deadlines with extremely fast graphic design skills
 Creative and familiar with a wide variety of mediums in the Fine Arts field

Kit

Available upon request

Career	2020	Langdon Series - Toronto Concept Artist for Property Master Brian Patrick Art Director Michaela Cheyne	2013	Lucky 7 - Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Dean O'Dell	2004	Ice Princess - Feature, Toronto Graphic Designer 2nd Assistant Art Director Art Director Dennis Davenport
	2020	American Gods Season III - Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Supervising Art Director Aleks Mirankovich and Art Director Michaela Cheyne	2011	Combat Hospital - Toronto Graphic Designer 1st Asst Art Director Art Director Dennis Davenport	2004	LAND OF THE DEAD - Feature, Toronto Graphic Designer Production Designer Arv Greywall
	2019	Green Room - Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Supervising Art Director Aleks Mirankovich and Art Director Michaela Cheyne	2012	Pacific Rim - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Elinor Rose Galbraith	2003	Welcome To Mooseport - Feature, Toronto Graphic Designer 2nd Assistant Art Director Art Director Mike Shocrylas
	2019	Dodge and Miles Season I , Toronto Concept Artist Production Designer Aidan Leroux	2012	Rewind - Pilot, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Dean O'Dell	2002	Godsend - Feature, Toronto Graphic Designer Reduced signs of age on image of Robert DeNiro Art Director Arv Greywall
	2019	Tales From The Loop - Series, Winnipeg 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Peter Grundy	2011	Resident Evil 5: Retribution - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Dan Yarhi	2002	Fallen Angel - MOV, Toronto, ON Contracted Graphic Designer Art Director Vlasta Svoboda
	2019	Mrs. America Season I , Toronto Graphic Designer Production Designer Mara LePere-Schloop	2011	Cosmopolis - Feature, Toronto Graphic Designer 1st Asst Art Director Production Designer Arv Greywal	2002	The Inlaws - Feature, Toronto Graphic Designer 2nd Assistant Art Director Art Director Dennis Davenport
	2019	Let It Snow - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Aleks Marinkovich	2012-13	Hemlock Grove Season I - Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Dean O'Dell	2002	Bulletproof Monk - Feature, Toronto Contracted Graphic Designer Art Director Arv Greywall
	2018	Shazam - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Aleks Marinkovich	2010	Perception - Toronto, ON Graphic Designer 1st Asst Art Director Art Director Dennis Davenport	2001-02	The Recruit - Feature, Toronto 2nd Assistant Art Director Art Director Dennis Davenport
	2018	American Gods Season II - Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Mun Ying Kwun	2010	Falling Skies - Toronto, ON Graphic Designer 1st Asst Art Director (Production of Production Designer Rob Gray	2001	Resident Evil 1 - Feature, Toronto 2nd Assistant Art Director Art Director Canadian crew Art Director Peter Grundy
	2017	Taken II - Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Aleks Marinkovich	2010	Beg Bugs - New Orleans, LA Graphic Designer/Concept Artist for preproduction Created creature designs & storyboards for Writer/Producer Daniel Jouet	2001	Spider - Feature, Toronto 2nd Assistant Art Director DGC Award for Outstanding Achievement in a Art Director Arv Greywall
	2017-2016	Cinespace Studio Designs - Toronto Graphic Designer/Concept Artist Project Director Jim Mirkopoulos	2010	Love, Wedding, Marriage - New Orleans Graphic Designer Art Director Monique Champagne	2001	K19: The Widow Maker - Feature, Toronto 2nd Assistant Art Director Art Director Arv Greywall Authentic 1961 Russian period piece; all graphics produced in Cyrillic
	2017	The Machine - Toronto Graphic Designer Art Director Dean O'Dell	2010	RED - Feature, Toronto Graphic Designer 1st Asst Art Director Art Director Brandt Gordon	2000	EXIT WOUNDS - Feature, Toronto 2nd Assistant Art Director Production Designer Paul Austerberry
	2017	Little Italy - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Dennis Davenport	2009	Resident Evil 4: Afterlife - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Brandt Gordon	2000	Thomas & the Magic Railroad - Feature, Toronto Digital Matte Artist Assistant to Richard Kreigler, whose work is featured in Starship Troopers, Contact and Star Trek: Insurrection
	2016	KIN - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Dennis Davenport	2009	Boondock Saints II - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Dennis Davenport	2000	Finding Forester - Feature, Toronto 2nd Assistant Art Director (Daily) Art Director Arv Greywall
	2016	American Gods Season I - Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Rory Cheyne	2007	The Love Guru - Feature, Toronto Graphic Designer Art Director Dennis Davenport	2000	The Moving of Sophia Myles - MOW, Toronto ON 2nd Assistant Art Director Production Designer Ray Lorenz
	2015	Suicide Squad - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Brandt Gordon	2007	Boyana Film Studio - Toronto, ON Graphic Designer (Boyana Film Studio Bulgaria Designed a 4 city block permanent Ext. Set) Production Designer Arv Greywal	1999	Thomas & the Magic Railroad - Feature, Toronto 2nd Assistant Art Director Art Director Lucinda Zak
	2014/15	The Expanse - Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Tony Ianni	2006	Hairspray - Feature, Toronto Graphic Designer Art Director Dennis Davenport	1999	The Museum Project - Feature, Toronto Contract Artist Robert Maplethorpe Docudrama Art Dept. Golden Globe Award Art Director Arv Greywall
	2014	Pixels - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Richard Johnson	2006	The Lookout - Feature, Winnipeg Graphic Designer Art Director Dennis Davenport	1999	Robocop: Prime Directives 1-4 - MOW, Toronto 3rd Assistant Art Director Production Designer Tim Boyd and Art Director Andrew Hull
	2013/14	Hemlock Grove Season II - Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Dean O'Dell	2006	The Hades Factor - Toronto Graphic Designer Art Director Dennis Davenport	1999	Bruiser - Feature, Toronto 3rd Assistant Art Director Production Designer Sandy Kybartas and Director George A. Romero
	2013	Bitten - Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Dennis Davenport	2005	Get Rich or Die Trying - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Dennis Davenport	1998	Earth: The Final Conflict - Series, Toronto Art Department Production Assistant Drew storyboards, sculpted props for Art Director Adam Kolodziej and assisted David Best
	2013	Best Man II - Holiday - Feature, Toronto 1st Asst Art Director Graphic Designer Art Director Aleks Marinkovich	2004-05	The West Wing - Toronto Graphic Designer Art Director Dennis Davenport		

Education

YORK UNIVERSITY - Toronto, ON
Bachelor of Fine Arts Honours Degree,
Visual Arts Studio
Specialization: drawing, painting, computer
painting, design, print making, sculpture and
interdisciplinary studio
Minor in Cinema Studies

UNIVERSITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK - Fredericton, NB
Minor in Women's Studies

RUNNYMEDE COLLEGIATE INSTITUTE - Toronto, ON
Received Certificate of Bilingualism

Interests and Achievements

DGA Art Direction Nomination for American Gods (2018)

Nomicated Approved as full member of the DGC (November 1999)

Directors' Guild Art Department Apprentice (July 1998)

Specialization in storyboards, 3D visualization and illustration for concept design

Portfolio and References

*Available upon request or visit www.lopo.ca and www.artstation.com/jonhunter